
Title LinkedIn Location @ Open to ReloNotes
Dex Kord Tech Talent Acquisition Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/dexkord/ Chester Yes Quality analyst/senior/manager, l&d manager/senior, cx manager,  customer experience leadership roles/ HR 
Devina Mistry Strategy Associate https://www.linkedin.com/in/devinamistry London No Open to Strategy roles
Anthony Bradley Chief of Staff to CTO linkedin.com/in/labjlabj London No Senior Talent roles in Tech. Media, Telco, E-comm (initially anything but not for profit/chrity & financial services) 
Laura Weingrill CRM Specialist https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-weingrill-5840001a2/London Maybe Tech Operations, Tech Strategic Planning, Tech Health, Agile Growth
Christine Lasa Customer Support Specialist https://www.linkedin.com/in/athanasios-papailiou-258a9782/London No Looking for Customer support/success or Tech Support roles.

CX Knowledge Base Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/christinelasa/ London Maybe
Cameron Grant Destination Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/cameron-grant-14a7b612a/London No CX Manager, Social Media, Customer Support, CX Management, CX Development, CX Policy
Sam Thomas Digital Programme Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/sam-thomas-5456b0aa/ London No Looking for Strategy Associate roles if possible
Kemi Davies Director of Artist Experience https://www.linkedin.com/in/kemi-davies-0b7b0831/ London No Talent Acquisition, Technical Talent Acquisition
Olivia Joy (Liv) Finance Analyst (FP&A) https://www.linkedin.com/in/oliviajoy11/ London Yes
Patricia Lamaison Head of People Strategy and Ops https://www.linkedin.com/in/patricia-lamaison-82464b4a/London No Looking for full time roles in Marketing, PR, Journalism, CRM, Copywriting, Social Media and Creative Design (preferably in the music and/or entertainment industry)
Sophie Mae Reilly Internal Experiences Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophie-reilly-305a58153/London No Senior Talent roles, ideally creative but open. 
Tommy Oliveros Learning and Development Specialist https://www.linkedin.com/in/tommy-oliveros-09a197180London Maybe Remote roles preferred - CX Management, Operations, PA/Admin roles, 
Cristina Radu Market Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/cristina-radu-3a4b5521 to/London Yes Looking for Strategic roles 
Morgan Nash Program Operations Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/morgan-nash-866627b1/ London No Hyper Growth Companies, Small start-ups, Head of,  
Miguel Da Silva Senior  Manager, Tech Talent Acquisition https://www.linkedin.com/in/m-da-silva/ London Yes
Tara Rock Senior Agile Coach / Senior Delivery Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/tararock London Yes Project / operations coordinator roles. Customer Support 
Ghazala Butt Senior Customer Experience Specialist https://www.linkedin.com/in/giselacrossi London No Customer Sopport/Operations/Startup Tech Roles 
Sophie Germain Senior FP&A Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophielg London No Senior FP&A, Senior Finance Business Partner & Business Strategy (open to temping in Data Analysis or Project Management roles)
Phoebe Holland Senior Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/phoebe-holland-90479511bLondon no Head of Ops/People Strategy, Operations Director, CoS etc
Jordan Fung Senior Strategic Finance Analyst https://www.linkedin.com/in/jordan-fung/ London No Full time, project manager, ops, chief of staff etc. 
Luke Russo Senior Talent Acquisition Manager https://uk.linkedin.com/in/lukerusso London Yes 15+ years accounting experience in the music industry including record label accounting, touring accounting, live events and greenfield festival production accounting. Open to contracting
Marta Avillez Pereira Strategy & Operations Associate https://www.linkedin.com/in/marta-avillez-pereira/ London Yes Looking for Marketing strategy and/or implementation opportunities
Ben Harris Talent Acquisition Associate - Tech https://www.linkedin.com/in/ben-harris-508420a8/ London Yes
Amar Gill Talent Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/ammar-gill-57135121b/ London No Open to contracting. Would consider Senior Finance / Strategy Manager / Director 
Fatima Badi Talent Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/fatma-badi-494912168/ London No
Max Bruggy Talent Operations Project Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/max-bruggy-1368ba178/ London No Project coordinator roles, ops coordination 
Georgina Balcombe Tech Talent Acquisition Manager f London No Looking for full time Brand Comms/ Brand Management/ Content Copywriter/ Marketing Operations roles 
Kieran Bryant Project Manager II linkedin.com/in/kieran-bryant-07385514a London Yes Project Management & or Partnership management roles 
Adriana Szynwelska Socials & Community Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/adriana-szynwelska-943606141/London Yes 4 years of experience, CX Manager, Customer Support, Social Media, Community Managment - Events & Music Industry
Naomi Brown-Headley Customer Care - Social Media Specialist https://www.linkedin.com/in/naomibrownheadley/ London No Tech focused, ideally associate role in start-up tech company
Mike Carroll Event Accountant https://www.linkedin.com/in/mikey-carroll-4aab075b London No Talent acquisition - tech focus in tech start-up 
Anna Penny Senior Talent Acquisition Manager/Talent Lead https://www.linkedin.com/in/annapenny/ London No Customer Operations, Service Delivery, CX
Chloe Sheppard Senior Talent Aquisition Manager - Tech https://uk.linkedin.com/in/chloesheppard London No
Marita Teigland Market, Coordinator, Customer Experience Team Lead www.linkedin.com/in/marita-teigland London, Milton Keynes No Looking for any Operations roles, or entry-level Project Management/Strategy roles
Fatima Miah Customer Care Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/fatima-miah-562451155 London/ Watford Yes Open to/exp in: Events, Operations/Supply, Sales and Project Management
Rich Williamson Event Accountant https://www.linkedin.com/in/richardpwilliamson/ London/Brighton No Customer Care Operations Manager/ Senior CC Operations Manager 
Ashlee Russell Event Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashlee-b79276203 London/Hertfordshire Maybe 
David Lewis Customer Care - Social Media Specialist https://www.linkedin.com/in/davidlewis94/ London/South Wales No Open to anything. Travel, events, operations, finance and sales support.
Joey Nichols Data Scientist https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicholsjoey Los Angeles No
Marissa Schneider Market Researcher II https://www.linkedin.com/in/marissalynnschneider/ Los Angeles Yes Roles in Insights and Strategy, Market Research, or Behavioral Science / Consumer Neuroscience
Bianca Osian Commercial Strategy and Insights Manager III https://www.linkedin.com/in/bianca-osian-300789101/NYC No Senior Strategy Manager/ Associate Director roles (remote or in greater NYC area)
Nick Davidson Senior Program Operations Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicholas-davidson-2166a59a/Toronto Maybe 6 years experience in Technical Support/IT management
Jake Shepherd Strategy Manager, Revenue & New Verticals www.linkedin.com/in/ja-shepherd West Coast US Maybe Open to strategic planning, corporate strategy, fundraising -- 3 years experience insights & strategic planning, 2 years experience finance
Rob Smith Experience Operations, Event Manager www.linkedin.com/in/rob-smith-a88514b6 Yorkshire Customer support, sales, operations, social media, equipped with Politics degree.  
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Company Location Preferred YOE [1] Job Posting [2] Contact

Growth Marketing Lead (B2B) Learn Amp London 2 https://apply.workable.com/learn-amp/j/240B13F31D/ people@learnamp.com
Account Executive (B2B) Learn Amp London 2 https://apply.workable.com/learn-amp/j/DE717E3264/ people@learnamp.com
People and Talent Lead Learn Amp London 5 https://apply.workable.com/learn-amp/j/FAFF31CA39/ people@learnamp.com
Digital Marketing Manager Zeus Labs London 3+ https://www.linkedin.com/jobs/view/3116744663 brant@zeuslabs.com
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